
3ª ETAPA CIPO 2021
CAMPO LARGO - PR 15.8.2021

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Nicolas Takayuki Takahashi Tuyama
COGA
Course : H Juven A
Distance : 3100m (Climbing 60m)
Time : 0:33:06 (10'41"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Virgílio Marsola Costa 0:36:11
3. Gustavo Roniak dos Santos 0:45:50

1. 109 00:04:00 295m 13'34"/km
2. 113 00:01:33 00:05:33 227m 6'50"/km
3. 117 00:01:29 00:07:02 115m 12'54"/km
4. 104 00:01:54 00:08:56 294m 6'28"/km
5. 118 00:08:19 00:17:15 258m 32'14"/km
6. 102 00:02:00 00:19:15 316m 6'20"/km
7. 121 00:01:55 00:21:10 173m 11'05"/km
8. 99 00:01:11 00:22:21 94m 12'35"/km
9. 112 00:04:00 00:26:21 477m 8'23"/km

10. 96 00:01:15 00:27:36 113m 11'04"/km
11. 111 00:01:37 00:29:13 126m 12'50"/km
12. 105 00:02:03 00:31:16 178m 11'31"/km
13. 100 00:01:47 00:33:03 231m 7'43"/km
14. 999 00:00:03 00:33:06 63m 0'48"/km
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